Nebraska Public Service Commission
Prescribed Rates and Charges Subject to the Provisions of
Neb. Rev. Stat. Chapter 75, Articles 1 and 3

Certificate B-1874
Yellow Cab Beatrice d/b/a Leisure Taxi
22959 S 1t Rd
Beatrice, NE 68310



Nebraska Public Service Commission

Charges and Rates

Description
Taxi Rates:

Within the city limits of Beatrice
First Mile
Flat rate after first mile

Outside the city limits of Beatrice
Rate per mile

Waiting Time

Supplement 8 Rates:

Within Lincoln city limits:
First 1/6% mile initial drop fee
Each additional 1/11%" mile
Visually Impaired:

First 1/6' mile initial drop fee
Each additional 1/8t" mile

Out of Town Rate (destination outside Lincoln city limits)
Wait time per 86 seconds

Hourly Rate

Handicapped loading/unloading

TR-120 Effective 11/21/2000; TR-179 Effective 1/11/2011; TR-216/B-1874 Effective April 26, 2020

Rate

$7.00
$10.00
$2.00

$25.00

$2.95
$0.20

§2.95
$0.21

$2.25/mile
S0.60
$22.00/hour

$20.00/trip
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