Nebraska Public Service Commission Prescribed Rates and Charges Subject to the Provisions of Neb. Rev. Stat. Chapter 75, Articles 1 and 3

Certificate B-1874
Yellow Cab Beatrice d/b/a Leisure Taxi
22959 S 1st Rd
Beatrice, NE 68310

Charges and Rates

Description Taxi Rates:	<u>Rate</u>
Within the city limits of Beatrice	47.00
First Mile	\$7.00
Flat rate after first mile	\$10.00
Outside the city limits of Beatrice	
Rate per mile	\$2.00
Waiting Time	\$25.00
Supplement 8 Rates:	
Within Lincoln city limits:	
First 1/6 th mile initial drop fee	\$2.95
Each additional 1/11 th mile	\$0.20
Visually Impaired:	
First 1/6 th mile initial drop fee	\$2.95
Each additional 1/8 th mile	\$0.21
Out of Town Rate (destination outside Lincoln city limits)	\$2.25/mile
Wait time per 86 seconds	\$0.60
Hourly Rate	\$22.00/hour
Handicapped loading/unloading	\$20.00/trip
TR-120 Effective 11/21/2000; TR-179 Effective 1/11/2011; TR-216/B-1874 Effective April 26, 2020	